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Category Cutoff MK Cutoff %A Date of birth
GM/XMP 57,90 33.75 1&/12774
GM/FPH 104.25 52.13 13/01/%0
GM/PH-L 109.30 54.79 o1L/06/88
GM/PH-B 112.50 56& .25 D&/01/84
GH /W 104.00 =2.00 30/03/%3
GM/RL 123.75 &41.88 20/08/91
GM/KNS 130.29 55.13 10/0%9/7%1
GM/PDF 118.7% 57 .88 o4/0678%9
rly 123.00 61.50 01/11794
cCi/su g4.00 47 .00 20/08/90
GLIRL 119.30 .75 23/017/93
c1 122.50 &61.23 oL/0&6/91
Za/ IHF As.23 23.13 1&/07773
24 /FH-B 53.73 44,88 14/03/99
Zalu 98.239 47.13 ol1/06/%2
2a/RL 11%.00 57.30 03/ 06/50
24/FDF 109.25 54.43 3IC/07/93
2A 114.73 =8.38 L7/05/88
2B /4 %1.50 45.7% 05/11/%92
2B/RL F0.50 45.2% 19 /0B/92
2B 105.00 52.50 22/05/86
3a/W 102.30 31 .23 12/05/%92
JasRL 121.23 &0.63 10/04/80
36 121.00 &0.50 31/0G778%9
3B/ XMP 458.%0 24.259 03/06/7S
3B/W 29.00 29 .30 Z1/06/74
IB/RL 11%.00 %7 .30 25/10/8%
3B 117.23 58,43 04 /06792
SC/W Bs.00 44,00 3I0/09/94
SC/RL 113.00 5&.50 30/07/91
SC/PLP 20,00 45.00 01/07/84
EC 11173 =55.88 30/0&/90
S5T/FH-B 9=.00 47.30 23/10/%1
ST/H BS.50 42.75 01/06/93
ST/RL 110.00 55.00 13/01/90
5T 109.90 =4.79 31/067/94
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GM/ XMFP
GM/PH
GM/FH-B
GM/PH-LVI
GM/W
GM/RL
GH/KHE
GM/FPDP
GH
Cl1/PH
C1/W
C1/RL
C1
2A/FPH
ZAW
ZAMRL
ZA/KNS
ZA/PDF
2A

2B/ W
JA W
IB/FH
SC/W
SBC/RL
SC/KNMS
sC
ST/PH
BT/ /W

?1.23
104.30
72.30
68.293
9&.29
102.30
74.00
&6.29
100,00
102.23
48.73
98.30
&4.30
&4 .30
81.00
£5.00
f7.00
102.73
100.00
:? iaﬁ
74.73

o2/10/77
25/07/88
13/12/73
D&/09/70
21/07/%70
13/0&/88
19/09/94
01/0&/789
14/07 /74
D1/04777
0&/01/92
o2/08/94
01/0&6/790
16/08/%90
07/0%/97
20/0&/94
QL/06/74
137/11/93
23/08/94
21/03/8%
Q2707779
11/07/83
01/11/%6
Q1/02/%0
10/04/93
01/03/93
01/06/%3
o1/0&4/B8
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